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Standalone Fingerprint Time Attendance Color Screen System
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Standalone Fingerprint Time Attendance Color Screen System

Cable 4 Core

Computer Management

Connection Type Network Protocal TCP/IP

Technical Specification

Hardware Platform
Operating System
User Capacity
Transaction capacity
Communicational

U disk download
Identification mode

TFT

Identification speed:
FRR

FAE

Verification mode
Language

Battery

Power

Size

ARM9

linux

5,000 (10,000-30,000 Optional)
100,000

USB USB / TCP/IP USB / TGP/IP / WEB
U disk download

Fingerprint Fingerprint / ID Gard
Fingerprint / 1D Card

3.5 inch

<=1s

<=0.1%

<=0.0001%

1:1, N

English, Thai

Unavailable Unavailable Available

DC 12VAA, Temperature
operating:0-50, Humidity operating :80%
190*140*37 mm
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